
2023-2024 VARSITY GIRLS EAST TENTATIVE FINAL SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY TEAM 1 TEAM 2 LOCATION TIME

12/2/23 Sat Mukwonago Sussex AMF-WEST NOON

Match 1 Greenfield Waukesha North

Franklin Menomonee Falls

Greendale Waukesha West

St Thomas More Muskego

Kettle Moraine Germantown

12/2/23 Sat Mukwonago Waukesha North AMF-WEST

Match 2 Greenfield Menomonee Falls

Franklin Sussex

Greendale Muskego

St Thomas More Germantown

Kettle Moraine Waukesha West

12/7/23 Thurs Mukwonago Greenfield Jay's Lanes 3:45PM

Franklin Greendale Root River 3:45PM

St Thomas More Kettle Moraine South Shore 3:45PM

12/9/23 Sat Mukwonago Menomonee Falls Village Bowl 1:00PM

Match 1 Greenfield Sussex

Franklin Waukesha North

Greendale Germantown

St Thomas More Waukesha West

Kettle Moraine  Muskego

12/9/23 Sat St Thomas More Greendale Village Bowl

Match 2 Mukwonago Kettle Moraine

Greenfield Franklin

12/12/23 Tues SNOW DATE

12/14/23 Thurs St Thomas More Greenfield Classic Gfield 3:45PM

Mukwonago Franklin Root River 3:45PM

Kettle Moraine Greendale Classic Gfield 3:45PM

12/16/23 Sat Greendale Mukwonago Classic Greenfield NOON

Greenfield Kettle Moraine

Franklin St Thomas More

12/19/23 Tues SNOW DATE

12/21/23 Thurs Ketttle Moraine Franklin Jay's Lanes 3:45PM

Mukwonago St Thomas More Jay's Lanes 3:45PM

Greendale Greenfield Classic Gfield 3:45PM

1/2/24 Tues SNOW DATE

1/4/24 Thurs Greendale St Thomas More Classic Gfield 3:45PM

Franklin Greenfield Classic Gfield 3:45PM

Mukwonago Kettle Moraine Jay's Lanes 3:45PM



2023-2024 VARSITY GIRLS EAST TENTATIVE FINAL SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY TEAM 1 TEAM 2 LOCATION TIME

1/6/24 Sat Franklin Greendale Root River 11:00AM

St Thomas More Kettle Moraine

Mukwonago Greenfield

1/9/24 Tues SNOW DATE

1/11/24 Thurs St Thomas More Franklin South Shore 3:45PM

Mukwonago Greendale Jay's Lanes 3:45PM

Kettle Moraine Greenfield Jay's Lanes 3:45PM

1/13/24 Sat St Thomas More Mukwonago Root River 11:00AM

Kettle Moaine Franklin

Greenfield Greendale

1/16/24 Tues SNOW DATE

1/18/24 Thurs Greenfield St Thomas More South Shore 3:45PM

Franklin Mukwonago Jay's Lanes 3:45PM

Greendale Kettle Moraine Classic Gfield 3:45PM

1/20/24 Sat SNOW DATE

1/25/24 Thurs SNOW DATE

1/27/24 Sat POSITION ROUND Sunset Bowl NOON

**ROLL OFF IF NEEDED**

2/1/24 Thurs District Tournament AMF-WEST 4:00PM

2/3/24 Sat JV Conference Tournament BOWLERO 10:00AM

2/10/24 Sat Varsity Conference Tournament BOWLERO 10:00AM

2/17/24 Sat Scholarship Tournament BOWLERO 10:00AM


